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Fujitsu QSFP28 100G SR4 network transceiver module Fiber optic
100000 Mbit/s 850 nm

Brand : Fujitsu Product code: 526361-F4052-L701
Product name : QSFP28 100G SR4

QSFP28 transceiver 100G SR4 MPO 850nm
Fujitsu QSFP28 100G SR4 network transceiver module Fiber optic 100000 Mbit/s 850 nm:

Fujitsu Optical Components is a leading global supplier of the most advanced, high performance optical
component solutions for high-speed optical networking applications (i.e.-backbone networks, metro
networks and data center interconnects). Our product line-up includes 100G and beyond Coherent
Transceivers, 100G CFP/CFP2/QSFP28 Transceivers, 100G/400G LN Modulators and 100G/400G Coherent
Receivers.

Fujitsu QSFP28 100G SR4. SFP transceiver type: Fiber optic, Maximum data transfer rate: 100000 Mbit/s,
Interface type: QSFP28

Performance Performance
SFP transceiver type * Fiber optic Fiber optic connector MPO
Maximum data transfer rate * 100000 Mbit/s SFP transceiver standard SR4
Interface type * QSFP28 Wavelength 850 nm
Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported v Features

Hot-Plug support v
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